DELETIONS

203-3-33793
205-1-10554
205-1-37028
205-2-10612
205-2-10618
205-2-10620
205-2-10635
205-2-10639
205-2-23295
205-2-23296
205-2-23297
205-2-23298
205-2-23299
205-2-23300
205-2-23308
205-2-23313
205-2-23314
205-2-23316
205-2-23317
205-2-23318
205-2-37085
502-1-26171
502-1-26184
502-1-26185
502-1-26215
502-1-28929
502-1-28930
502-1-28938
502-1-30896
502-1-30908
502-1-31125
502-1-31128
502-1-33951
921-5-28389
926-1-18663
926-1-18668
926-2-18730
926-3-18695
926-3-18759
926-3-25008
926-3-25009
926-3-25010
926-3-25011
931-3-37853
933-1-21976
933-1-27709
933-1-31056
933-1-37880
933-2-22019
933-2-22053
933-2-28076
933-5-29290
935-2-27819
935-2-30397

Oboe Solo
Bassoon Solo
Bassoon Solo
Bassoon Solo
Bassoon Solo
Bassoon Solo
Bassoon Solo
Bassoon Solo
Bassoon Solo
Bassoon Solo
Bassoon Solo
Bassoon Solo
Bassoon Solo
Bassoon Solo
Bassoon Solo
Bassoon Solo
Bassoon Solo
Bassoon Solo
Bassoon Solo
Bassoon Solo
Bassoon Solo
Keyboard Perc
Keyboard Perc
Keyboard Perc
Keyboard Perc
Keyboard Perc
Keyboard Perc
Keyboard Perc
Keyboard Perc
Keyboard Perc
Keyboard Perc
Keyboard Perc
Keyboard Perc

Full Orchestra
String Orchestra
String Orchestra
String Orchestra
String Orchestra
String Orchestra
String Orchestra
String Orchestra
String Orchestra
String Orchestra
Mixed Chorus
Tenor-Bass Chorus
Tenor-Bass Chorus
Tenor-Bass Chorus
Tenor-Bass Chorus
Tenor-Bass Chorus
Tenor-Bass Chorus
Tenor-Bass Chorus
Tenor-Bass Chorus
Treble Chorus
Treble Chorus

Six Metamorphoses After Ovid Op. 49 for Oboe
Suite of Pieces

Mathematics

Andante (from Sonata Concertante)
Soliloquy

A Great Big Sea

Now to the Bagpipes, Merry Skirl Cantata 212
Valse des Esprits

Aupres de ma blonde

Intrada

Downcast Clown

Happy Hornpipe

Greensleeves

Entr'acte

Three Baroque Dances

La Vaillance (from Heldenmusik)

Apres un Reve Op. 7

Sicilliene (from Sonata No. 2 in Eb for Flute)
Berceuse Dolly Suite No. 1 Op. 56
Finale (from Oboe Concerto No. 1 in Bb)
Mathematics

The Butterfly

Soca 1625

Head Heavy

Elegy

Rivers of Wood

Cattelin

Three Sonorous Pictures

Twelve Studies for the Xylophone
Isolation

Estudio 20

The MassChap 2010 Xylophone Collection
Electric Thoughts

Capriccio Espagnole, Op. 34

Laurel Album

Two Diversions

Prelude, Passacaglia, Fugue

Bourree

Gavotte

Furiant

Caprice

Andante Op. No. 2

Toccata

O Magnum Mysterium

The Mustang

Kyrie

Three Latin Songs

Three Latin Songs

Now Thank We All Our God

The Mustang

Now Thank We All Our God
Blue Tail Fly

A Festive Alleluia

And This Shall Be For Music

Britten
Boismortier
Morris
Waterhouse
Boerlin
Bray/Green
Bach/Lawton
MassenetSmim
Bray/Green
Green
Sumner/Bray/Green
Bray

Bray/Green
Bizet/Bray/Green

Boismortier/Sharrow/Rutherford

Telemann/Lawton
Faure/Lawton
Bach/Lawton
Faure/Lawton
Handel/Lawton
Morris

Bissell

Lipner

Lipner

Steinquest

Stout

Berg

Morleo

Cossom

Munson

Sor/Kite

Various

Trevino
Rimsky-Korsakov
Handel/Brown
Hofeldt

Elliot

Bach/Muller & Fink
Lully/Isaac
Smetana/Barnes
Danbe/Barnes
Bach/Barnes
Seeger/Barnes
Ramos

DeWitt

Krunnfusz

Farnell

Farnell

Anon. or Trad/Cain
DeWitt

Anon. or Trad/Cain
Bigler

Lightfoot
Lightfoot

Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Duplicate
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Removed
Duplicate
Removed
Removed
Duplicate
Duplicate

by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
by S & E Committee
of 921-5-30980

by PML Committee
by PML Committee
by PML Committee
by PML Committee
by PML Committee
by PML Committee
by PML Committee
by PML Committee
by PML Committee
of 931-3-35307

by PML Committee
by PML Committee
of 933-2-37887

of 933-2-37887

Removed by PML Committee
Removed by PML Committee
Removed by PML Committee
Removed by PML Committee
Duplicate of 935-2-34537
Duplicate of 935-2-30398




