DELETIONS				
PML Number	Event	Title	Composer/Arranger	Action
203-3-33793	Oboe Solo	Six Metamorphoses After Ovid Op. 49 for Oboe	Britten	Removed by S & E Committee
205-1-10554	Bassoon Solo	Suite of Pieces	Boismortier	Removed by S & E Committee
205-1-37028	Bassoon Solo	Mathematics	Morris	Removed by S & E Committee
205-2-10612	Bassoon Solo	Andante (from Sonata Concertante)	Waterhouse	Removed by S & E Committee
205-2-10618	Bassoon Solo	Soliloquy	Boerlin	Removed by S & E Committee
205-2-10620	Bassoon Solo	A Great Big Sea	Bray/Green	Removed by S & E Committee
205-2-10635	Bassoon Solo	Now to the Bagpipes, Merry Skirl Cantata 212	Bach/Lawton	Removed by S & E Committee
205-2-10639	Bassoon Solo	Valse des Esprits	MassenetSmim	Removed by S & E Committee
205-2-23295	Bassoon Solo	Aupres de ma blonde	Bray/Green	Removed by S & E Committee
205-2-23296	Bassoon Solo	Intrada	Green	Removed by S & E Committee
205-2-23297	Bassoon Solo	Downcast Clown	Sumner/Bray/Green	Removed by S & E Committee
205-2-23298	Bassoon Solo	Happy Hornpipe	Bray	Removed by S & E Committee
205-2-23299	Bassoon Solo	Greensleeves	Bray/Green	Removed by S & E Committee
205-2-23300	Bassoon Solo	Entr'acte	Bizet/Bray/Green	Removed by S & E Committee
205-2-23308	Bassoon Solo	Three Baroque Dances	Boismortier/Sharrow/Rutherford	Removed by S & E Committee
205-2-23313	Bassoon Solo	La Vaillance (from Heldenmusik)	Telemann/Lawton	Removed by S & E Committee
205-2-23314	Bassoon Solo	Apres un Reve Op. 7	Faure/Lawton	Removed by S & E Committee
205-2-23316	Bassoon Solo	Sicilliene (from Sonata No. 2 in Eb for Flute)	Bach/Lawton	Removed by S & E Committee
205-2-23317	Bassoon Solo	Berceuse Dolly Suite No. 1 Op. 56	Faure/Lawton	Removed by S & E Committee
205-2-23318	Bassoon Solo	Finale (from Oboe Concerto No. 1 in Bb)	Handel/Lawton	Removed by S & E Committee
205-2-37085	Bassoon Solo	Mathematics	Morris	Removed by S & E Committee
502-1-26171	Keyboard Perc	The Butterfly	Bissell	Removed by S & E Committee
502-1-26184	Keyboard Perc	Soca 1625	Lipner	Removed by S & E Committee
502-1-26185	Keyboard Perc	Head Heavy	Lipner	Removed by S & E Committee
502-1-26215	Keyboard Perc	Elegy	Steinquest	Removed by S & E Committee
502-1-28929	Keyboard Perc	Rivers of Wood	Stout	Removed by S & E Committee
502-1-28930	Keyboard Perc	Cattelin	Berg	Removed by S & E Committee
502-1-28938	Keyboard Perc	Three Sonorous Pictures	Morleo	Removed by S & E Committee
502-1-30896	Keyboard Perc	Twelve Studies for the Xylophone	Cossom	Removed by S & E Committee
502-1-30908	Keyboard Perc	Isolation	Munson	Removed by S & E Committee
502-1-31125	Keyboard Perc	Estudio 20	Sor/Kite	Removed by S & E Committee
502-1-31128	Keyboard Perc	The MassChap 2010 Xylophone Collection	Various	Removed by S & E Committee
502-1-33951	Keyboard Perc	Electric Thoughts	Trevino	Removed by S & E Committee
921-5-28389	Full Orchestra	Capriccio Espagnole, Op. 34	Rimsky-Korsakov	Duplicate of 921-5-30980
926-1-18663	String Orchestra	Laurel Album	Handel/Brown	Removed by PML Committee
926-1-18668	String Orchestra	Two Diversions	Hofeldt	Removed by PML Committee
926-2-18730	String Orchestra	Prelude, Passacaglia, Fugue	Elliot	Removed by PML Committee
926-3-18695	String Orchestra	Bourree	Bach/Muller & Fink	Removed by PML Committee
926-3-18759	String Orchestra	Gavotte	Lully/Isaac	Removed by PML Committee
926-3-25008	String Orchestra	Furiant	Smetana/Barnes	Removed by PML Committee
926-3-25009	String Orchestra	Caprice	Danbe/Barnes	Removed by PML Committee
926-3-25010	String Orchestra	Andante Op. No. 2	Bach/Barnes	Removed by PML Committee
926-3-25011	String Orchestra	Toccata	Seeger/Barnes	Removed by PML Committee
931-3-37853	Mixed Chorus	O Magnum Mysterium	Ramos	Duplicate of 931-3-35307
933-1-21976	Tenor-Bass Chorus	The Mustang	DeWitt	Removed by PML Committee
933-1-27709	Tenor-Bass Chorus	·	Krunnfusz	Removed by PML Committee
933-1-31056	Tenor-Bass Chorus	<u> </u>	Farnell	Duplicate of 933-2-37887
933-1-37880	Tenor-Bass Chorus	<u> </u>	Farnell	Duplicate of 933-2-37887
933-2-22019		Now Thank We All Our God	Anon. or Trad/Cain	Removed by PML Committee
933-2-22053	Tenor-Bass Chorus	_	DeWitt	Removed by PML Committee
933-2-28076		Now Thank We All Our God	Anon. or Trad/Cain	Removed by PML Committee
933-5-29290	Tenor-Bass Chorus	·	Bigler	Removed by PML Committee
935-2-27819	Treble Chorus	A Festive Alleluia	Lightfoot	Duplicate of 935-2-34537
935-2-30397	Treble Chorus	And This Shall Be For Music	Lightfoot	Duplicate of 935-2-30398